23F00216 - Convergendce and %«%_—
Suppert  Progrom - Basic
Infrostructure Program (BIP) - Mulk-
Purpese  Buildings/Facilities  to
support Social Services - Construction
of Cotonduanes Peeple's Cenfer in
Yirae, Catanduanes, Virac,
Cotenduanes (Lone District)

Plunning &
Design
Division

No

Public
Bidding

5/5/2023

5/9-15/2023

5/16/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

6/7/2023

§/19/2023

6/19/2023

FY 2023 GAA

48,249,706.31

47,939,96.07

Con/
NACAP(Z}
jcowi

5/16/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

6/1-7/2023

6/8-19/2023

23F00217 - Convergente and Speiot
Suppert  Program - Basic
Infrastructure  Program  {BIP) -
Evacuation Centers/Quarantine
Facilities/Public Health Facilities -
Construction of Multi-Purpose Building
(Evecugtion {enter), Purok 5, Brgy.
Taboe, Juban, Sorsogon, Brgy. Taboc,
Juban, Sorsegon (Znd Legisintive
District}

Planning &
Design
Division

No

Public
Bidding

5/5/2023

5/9-15/2023

5/16/2023

5/31/2023

6/7/2013

6/19/2023

6/19/2023

6/19/2023

FY 2023 GAA

14,849,894.46

14,434,193.83

(OA
NACAP(2)
[CCHi

5/16/2023

53142023

5/31/2023

8/1-1/2023

6/8-19/2023

23F00218 - Convergence and Special
Sepport  Progrmm  (CSSP} -
Construction/Improvement of Access
Roads leading to Declered Tourism
Destinations {Taurism Rood
{nfrostructure Program — TRIP) - Daet
Yinzons leading to Montighi — Sula ~
Sehang  —  Aguitit  Beach,
Quinamanvken  lslond,  Vinzons,
Comarines Norte, Vinzons, Camarines
Norte {2nd Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public
Ridtding

FY 2623 GAA

48,249,997.07

04/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

5/19/2023

6/2/2023

8/2/2023

6/3-9/2023

6/10-
21/2023

CANCELLED
(MAJOR

CHANGES IN
PLANS AND

POW)




